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Women / 4 / 10C
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwen Simmons450
Gymfinity

8.925 9.525 8.8758.775 36.100
3 1 10 3 1 

1 

Nalani Liebl819
Swiss

9.000 8.900 8.9509.000 35.850
1T 6 3T 1 2 

2 

Cami Stiedaman300
M & M

8.900 9.300 8.5258.900 35.625
4 2T 5T 10 3 

3 

Addison Cater926
Scamps

8.700 9.300 8.5508.875 35.425
5T 2T 7T 9 4 

4 

Brooke Haase225
Ultimate

8.100 9.300 8.7009.000 35.100
11 2T 3T 5 5 

5 

Emily Steger951
Scamps

9.000 8.575 8.9008.275 34.750
1T 12 15 2 6 

6 

Lily Solis857
Starz

7.950 9.050 8.3509.150 34.500
14 5 1 12T 7 

7 

Alanna Loyd292
M & M

8.550 8.750 8.3508.825 34.475
7 8 9 12T 8 

8 

Caroline Bradley315
M & M

8.000 8.600 8.6009.050 34.250
13 11 2 7T 9 

9 

Abby Bohman426
Midwest

8.700 7.975 8.6008.875 34.150
5T 15 7T 7T 10 

10 

Aspen Goth904
Middleton

8.050 8.875 8.7508.350 34.025
12 7 14 4 11T

11T

Elise Lobner688
Russell

8.200 8.675 8.4508.700 34.025
9 9 11 11 11T

11T

Lexie Wessels544
GymHawks

8.300 8.250 8.2508.900 33.700
8 14 5T 14 13 

13 

Emma Brancel515
Badger

7.925 8.625 8.6258.400 33.575
15 10 13 6 14 

14 

Lyla Schram520
Badger

8.150 8.525 7.5758.650 32.900
10 13 12 15 15 

15 
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